SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE
DEPARTMENT OF PLASTIC SURGERY
TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR M.Ch (PLASTIC SURGERY) POST GRADUATES

MONTH OF MAY- 2017

S.NO Date Day Topic Faculty
1 02/05/2017 Tuesday AV MALFORMATION Dr. SUJA
) 03/05/2017 | Wednesday NUTRITION IN BURNS Dr. R. SANTHARAM
3 04/05/2017 | Thursday SCALP Dr. CHALAPATHY
RECONSTROCTION
4 09/05/2017 |  Tuesday | REVERSE SURALARTERY Dr. CHINTU GEORGE
FLAP
WOUND HEALING -
5 10/05/2017 | Wednesday | OVERVIEW Prof. Dr. DEVASENAN
6 11/05/2017 | Thursday SKIN SUBSTITUTES Dr. R. SANTHARAM
7 16/05/2017 Tuesday AV MALFORMATION Dr. SUJA
(CONTD)
SCALP
8 17/05/2017 | Wednesday | RECONSTRUCTION - Dr. CHALAPATHY
CONTD
DISTRACTION
9 18/05/2017 Thursday OSTEOGENESIS Dr. CHINTU GEORGE
10 23/05/2017 | Tuesday FACIAL REJUVENATION | Prof. Dr. THAMILCHELVAN
11 24/05/2017 | Wednesday HAIR TRANSPLANT Dr. CHALAPATHY
KELOIDS
12 25/05/2017 |  Thursday Prof. Dr. V.DEVASENAN
TESSIER’S
13 30/03/2017 Tuesday CLASSIFICATION Dr. CHINTU GEORGE
14 31/05/2017 | Wednesday “BOTOX” Prof. Dr. THAMILCHELVAN




